
 

 BS2106-020 通告張貼至 2 0 281 年 7 月 5 日   

  
 

240X 
 平日星期一至五黃泥頭開加強服務 

  Service Enhancement from Wong Nai Tau from Mondays to Fridays 
 

 

 路線 黃泥頭 - 葵興站 

 生效日期 2 0 2 1 年 6 月 15 日    
 

 Route Wong Nai Tau - Kwai Hing Station 

 Effective Date 15 June 2021 
 

 

時間表 
Timetable 

黃泥頭 開 
From Wong Nai Tau 

葵興站 開 
From Kwai Hing Station 

 

 

星期一至五  
Mondays to Fridays 

 

 

7:25AM 
7:40AM 
7:55AM 
8:08AM 
8:20AM 

5:50PM 
6:05PM 
6:20PM 
6:35PM 

 

(公眾假期除外) 
(Except Public Holidays)  

 
 

  


