

240X

平日星期一至五黃泥頭開加強服務

Service Enhancement from Wong Nai Tau from Mondays to Fridays

黃泥頭 - 葵興站
2021年6月15日
Wong Noi Tou Kwai Hing Station

Route	Wong Nai Tau - Kwai Hing Station
Effective Date	15 June 2021

時間表 Timetable	黃泥頭 開 From Wong Nai Tau	<u>葵興站開</u> From Kwai Hing Station
	星期一至五 Mondays to Fridays	
	7:25AM	5:50PM
	7:40AM	6:05PM
	7:55AM	6:20PM
	8:08AM	6:35PM
	8:20AM	
	(公眾假期除外) (Except Public Holidays)	